Looking for a discount?
Check out our current promotions!
This coversheet was created by Verical, a division of Arrow Electronics, Inc. (“Verical”). The attached document was created by the part supplier,
not Verical, and is provided strictly 'as is.' Verical, its subsidiaries, affiliates, employees, and agents make no representations or warranties
regarding the attached document and disclaim any liability for the consequences of relying on the information therein. All referenced brands,
product names, service names, and trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
00000005981LF-000
EOS Power
Buy Now
We have 45,000 LP502030-PCM-NTC-LD-A02554 - EEMB - Lithium Battery Rectangular 3.7V 250mAh Rechargeable in
stock now. Starting at $0.034. This EEMB part is fully warrantied and traceable.
1-855-837-4225
Give us a call
International: 1-555-555-5555 1-415-281-38661-415-281-3866
Arrow Electronics,
Verical Division
P.O. Box 740970
Los Angeles, CA 90074-0970
Arrow Electronics, Inc
9201 East Dry Creek Road
Centennial, CO 80112
SMTSO-3.6-3ET
Penn Engineering
Buy Now
North America: Danboro, PA • E-mail: info@pemnet.com • Tel: +1-215-766-8853
Europe: Galway, Ireland • E-mail: europe@pemnet.com • Tel: +353-91-751714
Asia/Pacific: Singapore • E-mail: singapore@pemnet.com • Tel: +65-6-745-0660
Shanghai, China • E-mail: china@pemnet.com • Tel: +86-21-5868-3688
Part # SMTSO-3.6-3ET, ReelFast® Surface Mount Nuts and Spacers/Stando�s -
Type SMTSO - Metric
Type SMTSO - ReelFast® surface mount nuts and stando�s are available threaded and unthreaded.
Packaged on 330 mm recyclable reels. Tape width is 24 mm. Supplied with polyimide patch for vacuum pick
up. Reels conform to EIA-481.
Thru-Hole + 0.10-0.08 3.6 mm
Thru-Hole Code 3.6
Length Code 3
L - Length ± 0.13
3 mm
Min. Sheet Thickness 1.53 mm
A Max. 1.53 mm
C Max. 5.28 mm
E ± 0.13 7.14 mm
Speci�cations
9/19/2020 | Page 1 of 2
øH - Hole Size in Sheet + 0.08 5.41 mm
øD - Min. Solder Pad 7.77 mm
Parts per Reel 1000
Pitch 12 mm
For Use in Sheet Hardness1 Not Applicable
Thread Speci�cation Internal, ASME B1.13M, 6H
Fastener Material Carbon Steel
Standard Finish Electro-Plated Tin, ASTM B545, Class A with Clear
Preservative Coating, Annealed
CAD Supplier PennEngineering® (PEM®)
1 HRB - Hardness Rockwell “B” Scale. HB - Hardness Brinell.
9/19/2020 | Page 2 of 2